
To all advanced French students, 

Hope you are all doing well.  I thought we would next try a vocabulary unit on useful 
words.  You will need your workbooks for all these assignments. 

1.       First read the Proverbs on p.307.  They are interesting.  Then do Ex. C on p.309. 

2.       Read pp. 311-312.  Do Ex. A,B,C, and D on pp. 312-313. 

3.       Read p. 314.  Do Ex. A,B,C, and D on pp. 315-316. 

4.       Read p. 317.  Do Ex. A,B,C,D,and E on pp. 318-319. 

5.       Read p. 320.  Do Ex. A and B on p. 321. 

6.       Read p. 322.  Do Ex. A,B,C, and D on pp.323-324. 

  

Contact me concerning any problems with the assignments at marierosio@yahoo.com or 

412-828-6579.  Send me your charts on completed work by filling in the chart and returning 
it to me by email.  I’m looking forward to seeing all of you again. 

Mrs. Rosio   

   Day Date Assignment Due Is it done? 

2 Tuesday 3/17/2020 prepare photo speech   

3 Wednesday 3/18/2020 Jesus guerit… read and sheet   

4 Thursday 3/19/2020 Quand Jesus... read and sheet   

5 Friday 3/20/2020 Jean Baptiste... read and sheet   

7 Tuesday 3/24/2020 Jesus resiste… read and sheet   

8 Wednesday 3/25/2020 vocabulary picture sheet   

9 Thursday 3/26/2020 6 verb sheets   

10 Friday 3/27/2020 3 crossword puzzles   

          

  How many total did you do:       

  

  Day Date Assignment Due Is it done? 

12 Tuesday 3/31/2020 C, p.309   

13 Wednesday 4/1/2020 A-D,pp.312-313   

14 Thursday 4/2/2020 A-D,pp.315-316   

15 Friday 4/3/2020 A-E, pp318-319   

17 Tuesday 4/7/2020 A&B,p.321   

18 Wednesday 4/8/2020 A-D,pp.323-324   

          

  How many total did you do:       
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